TS93
—
Surface Applied Door Closers
TS93  SURFACE APPLIED DOOR CLOSERS
2 DORMA
DORMA USA quality and environmental
management systems in Reamstown, PA
and Steeleville, IL are certified to

TS93  SURFACE APPLIED DOOR CLOSERS
5DORMA
HOW TO ORDER TS93 SERIES
—
689TS93 15 T
Model
Spring Size
Arm Type
Fastener Pack
T
PT
PTH
TH
15
56
TS93 — Size 1–5
— Size 5–6
Push Side Track Hold —
Pull Side Track Hold —
Push Side Track —
Pull Side Track —
Sex Nuts for
1-3/4" Door
— Satin Stainless
605 — Bright Brass
PNT —
689
696 — Gold
693 — Black
— Dull Bronze
690 — Statuary Bronze
— Aluminum
— Primed
Painted
— Dark Duranodic Bronze 695
PlatedSN3
SN4
Sex Nuts for
1-3/8" Door
630
171°–180° Pocket Mount —
TPKT170
TPKT119
TPKT180
120°–170° Pocket Mount —
90°–119° Pocket Mount —
TPKT9090° Pocket Mount —
STHSpring Stop Track Hold Open (Pull) —
ST
SPTSpring Stop Track (Push) —
Spring Stop Track (Pull) —
SN3 —
—
CS*
Options
Cushion Stop —
600
691
*Available for use with T, TH, PT, PTH arms only.
Architectural
Special Sprayed Finish
(must specify)
TS93  SURFACE APPLIED DOOR CLOSERS
6 DORMA
TRACK INSTALLATION × STOP MOUNTED SLIDE TRACK ARM
TS9315 PT
TS9315 PTH
TS9356 PT
TS9356 PTH
Closer
Maximum